
XXVII. JOINT LEGISLATIVE - EXECUTIVE FOREIGN 
DEBT COUNCIL

For general administration and other support services to the Joint Legislative - 
Executive Foreign Debt Council created under R.A. No. 672A in accordance with the 
functions indicated hereunder. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . p 1,A00,000

New Appropriations, by Function

Function

1. Policy formulation and
administration of foreign 
debt service

Total New Appropriations 
Joint Legislative-Executive 
Foreign Debt Council

Current Operating 
Expenditures

Maintenance 
and Other 

Personal Operating
Services Expenses-

Capital
Outlays

614,000 721,000

Total

P 614,000 P 721,000 P 65,000 P 1,400,000

65,000 1,400,000

Special Provisions . w i
1. Appropriations for Specific Activitioi and Purposes. The amounts herein

appropriated for the functions of the agency shall be used specifically for the following 
ac-tivities and purposes in the indicated amounts and conditions:

Activities and Purposes

1. Policy Formulation and Administration of Foreign 
Debt Service

a. Administration of foreign debt service.

b. Acquisition of equipment. . . . .

Total, Function. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Amounts

1,335,000

65,000

1,400,000

Staffing Summary 

(Amount, In Thousand Pesos)

Contractual and Emergency Contractual Employment 

Functions/Locally-Funded Projects 

Total

No. Amount

614

614

1003
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New Approriations, by Object of Expenditures 

(In Thousand Pesos)

Functions/Locallv-Funded Projects

Current Operating Expenditures 

Personal Services ■

Total Salaries and Wages of Contractual and Emergency Personnel

Total Salaries and Wages

01 Total Personal Services

Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses

02 Travelling Expenses 
03 Communication Services 
06 Other Services 
07 Supplies and Materials 
08 Rents
19 Representation Expenses

Total Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses

Total Current Operating Expenditures

Capital Outlay

33 Equipment Outlay

Total Capital Outlay

TOTAL KEW APPROPRIATIONS

614

614

614

178
52

155
105
105
126

721

1,335

65

65

1,400
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GEtCRAL SUMMARY
JOINT LEGISLATIVE - EXECUTIVE FOREIGN DEBT COUNCIL

Current Operating 
Expenditures

Maintenance 
and Other

Personal Operating Capital
Services Expenses_ _ _ Outlays Total

A. Joint Legislative-Executive 
Foreign Debt Council

Total New Appropriations,
Joint Legislative-Executive 
Foreign Debt Council

P 614,000 P 721,000 P 65,000 P 1,400,000

P 614,000 P 721,000 P 65,000 P 1,400,000


