XXVII. JOINT LEGISLATIVE - EXECUTIVE FOREIGN DEBT COUNCIL

For general administration and other support services to the Joint Legislative -Executive Foreign Debt Council created under R.A. No. 6724 in accordance with the _____

New Appropriations, by Function

		Current O Expendi			
	_	Personal Services	Maintenance and Other Operating <u>Expenses</u>	Capital Outlays	Total
Function					
 Policy formulation and administration of foreign debt service 	P	614,000 P	721,000 P	65,000 P	1,400,000
Total New Appropriations Joint Legislative-Executive Foreign Debt Council	-	614,000	721,000	65,000	1,400,000

Special Provisions

1. Appropriations for Specific Activities and Purposes. The amounts herein appropriated for the functions of the agency shall be used specifically for the following activities and purposes in the indicated amounts and conditions:

1	Activities and Purposes			Amounts	
-	1. Policy Formulation and Administration of Foreign Debt Service				
	a. Administration of foreign debt service		Р	1,335,000	
!	b. Acquisition of equipment			65,000	
	Total, Function		P ==:	1,400,000	
St	affing Summary				
== (A	mount, In Thousand Pesos) No	•		Amount	
Co	ntractual and Emergency Contractual Employment				
	Functions/Locally-Funded Projects			614	
Ta	tal		2 2	614 ========	

1004 GENERAL APPROPRIATIONS ACT, FY 1991

Functions/Locally-Funded Projects

Current Operating Expenditures

Personal Services

Total Salaries and Wages	614
01 Total Personal Services	614
Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses	
02 Travelling Expenses 03 Communication Services 04 Other Services 07 Supplies and Materials 08 Rents 19 Representation Expenses Total Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses Total Current Operating Expenditures	178 52 155 105 105 126 721 1,335
Capital Outlay	
33 Equipment Outlay	65
Total Capital Outlay	65
TOTAL NEW APPROPRIATIONS	1,400

GENERAL SUMMARY JOINT LEGISLATIVE - EXECUTIVE FOREIGN DEBT COUNCIL

i .		Current Operating Expenditures				
			rsonal rvices	Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses	Capital Outlays	Total
A. Joint Legislati Foreign Debt	ve-Executive Council	P (514,000	P 721,000 P	65,000 P	1,400,000
Total New Appropri Joint Legislative- Foreign Debt Counc	Executive	P	614,000	P 721,000 P	65,000 P	1,400,000